


Traditional Boarded 

ASHBOURNE ASHFORD BAKEWELL BARLOW BUXTON EDALE HATHERSAGE HADDON WESSINGTON 

7' 0" (2134) 2827 2630 2219 2219 2742 3158 2539 2539 2539 

Side Hinged 3254 3073 2597 2597 3224 3619 2945 2945 2945 

8' 0" (2438) 3040 2840 2495 2495 3158 3446 2742 2742 2742 

Side Hinged 3481 3271 2892 2892 3619 3917 3160 3160 3160 

9' 0" (2742) 3497 3400 2966 2966 3486 3835 3444 3444 3444 

Side Hinged 3806 3542 3396 3396 4184 4358 3929 3929 3929 

10' 0" (3048) 3922 3574 3436 3436 4286 4379 4166 4166 4166 

11' 0" (3353) 4472 4184 3732 3732 4902 4819 4312 4312 4312 

12' 0" (3658) 4804 4486 4086 4086 5390 5338 4714 4714 4714 

13' 0" (3952) 5417 4906 4832 4832 5912 5698 5287 5287 5287 

14' 0" (4267) 6151 5411 5162 5162 6349 6695 5638 5638 5638 

15' 0" (4572) 6682 6002 5792 5792 7234 7280 6228 6228 6228 

16' 0" (4877) 7903 6852 6132 6132 8231 7902 7205 7205 7205 

17' 0" (5182) 8690 7650 6943 6943 8860 8609 7986 7986 7986 

18' 0" (5487) 9340 8310 7591 7591 10522 9263 8641 8641 8641 

Traditional Solid Panelled 

BELPER CROMFORD DUFFIELD MIDDLETON CHESTERFIELD MATLOCK WIRKSWORTH TIDESWELL 

7' 0" (2134) 3458 2636 3402 3700 3719 2912 2556 3198 

Side Hinged 3959 2960 3865 4216 4216 3335 2960 

8' 0" (2438) 3720 2827 3671 3994 4010 3256 2827 3486 

Side Hinged 4237 3366 4117 4548 4548 3707 3366 

9' 0" (2742) 4312 3406 4088 4331 4331 3626 3402 

Side Hinged 4823 3876 4630 4894 4894 4133 3880 

10' 0" (3048) 4555 3911 4457 4661 4680 4285 3908 

11' 0" (3353) 4873 4356 4873 5080 5143 4819 4424 

12' 0" (3658) 5305 4843 5311 5536 5628 5254 4843 

13' 0" (3952) 6030 5281 6058 6607 6136 5726 5281 

14' 0" (4267) 6515 5755 6586 7199 6684 6488 5660 6922 

15' 0" (4572) 7356 6272 7356 7500 7500 7073 6272 7541 

16' 0" (4877) 8076 7152 8016 8420 8168 7709 7152 7787 

17' 0" (5182) 8884 7796 8738 9490 9084 8406 7796 

18' 0" (5487) 10099 8496 9802 10813 10612 9263 8496 



Traditional Panelled 

CASTLETON CHATSWORTH DERBY GLOSSOP HARDWICK HOPE WINGFIELD 
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NOTE 
All prices are for made to measure sizes, Heights between 6'0" to 7'6", 
Remmers dip-coat treatment, Shrink-wrap protection, Retractable door gear. 
Canopy door gear is available on most doors up to 8'0" (2438) X 7'0" (2134) 
Glazing in all doors is of 4mm toughened safety glass in clear plain, obscure 
stipple or flemish pattern with either plain, diamond or square leaded design 
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Optional Extras 
Wicket doors 

Bakewell with Wicket door Extra £1082.00 

Wicket doors are available in most doors 

please ask for availability 

Timber frames 

Section 70 x 70 70 x 90 
Softwood up to 8ft (2438) 192.00 222.00 

Hardwood up to 8ft (2438) 343.00 436.00 
up to 16ft (4877) 

up to 16ft (4877) 

70 X 70 70 X 90 

262.00 314.00 

538.00 665.00 
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(optional) 

Cylinder Euro Locking £55 
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For side hinged doors Section 70 x 90 with loose stops 

Up to 8ft (2438) Softwood 262.00 Hardwood 462.00 

Up to 9ft (2742) Softwood 290.00 Hardwood   520.00    

All are basecoat treated 

Special Heights are available over 7'6 up to 10' 0" please add 10% per 12" (300mm) to price lists 

Hardware Packs for Side Hinged Doors 

Traditional Pack 
2 no pair of galvanised 24" heavy duty hooks and bands 

I no pair of garage door stays 

I no top bow handle bolt, I no foot bolt 

I no Yale lock with finger pull 

all complete with fixing screws and bolts 

Modern Pack 
3 no pair of stainless steel 4" butt hinges 

I no pair of garage door stays 

I no top bow handle bolt, I no foot bolt 

I no Yale lock with finger pull 

all complete with fixing screws and bolts 

Antique Pack 
2 no pair of 18" black antique tee hinges 

I no pair of garage door stays 

I no top bow handle bolt, I no foot bolt 

I no Yale lock with finger pull 

all complete with fixing screws and bolts 



Sherwood 

TUXFORD NEWARK LOWDHAM BINGHAM MANSFIELD SOUTHWELL NOTTINGHAM EDWINSTOWE NEWSTEAD 

7' 0" (2134) 2785 2156 2104 2104 2683 2918 2513 2513 2513 

8' 0" (2438) 3008 2370 2285 2285 3074 3272 2714 2714 2714 

9' 0" (2742) 3312 2842 2600 2600 3355 3458 3086 3086 3086 

10' 0" (3048) 3700 3300 3144 3411 3955 3972 3558 3558 3558 

11' 0" (3353) 4285 3616 3458 3458 4796 4598 4092 4092 4092 

12' 0" (3658) 4632 3997 3947 3947 5130 5003 4556 4556 4556 

13' 0" (3952) 5231 4699 4555 4555 5531 5362 4921 4921 4921 

14' 0" (4267) 5857 5077 4886 4886 6142 6359 5428 5428 5428 

15' 0" (4572) 6545 5948 5605 5605 6942 6865 6001 6001 6001 

16' 0" (4877) 7391 6799 6416 6416 7516 7826 6852 6852 6852 

Sherwood 

WORKSOP RETFORD KEYWORTH RADCLIFFE BEESTON OLLERTON CALVERTON 

7' 0" (2134) 2104 2104 2104 1598 1859 2366 2500 

8' 0" (2438) 2246 2246 2246 1872 2053 2555 2630 

9' 0" (2742) 2630 2630 2630 2173 2441 2942 3212 

10' 0" (3048) 3034 3034 3034 2485 2784 3353 3571 

11' 0" (3353) 3388 3388 3388 2892 3211 4018 4417 

12' 0" (3658) 3757 3757 3757 2990 3606 4241 4670 

13' 0" (3952) 4123 4123 4123 3281 4054 4457 5010 

14' 0" (4267) 4618 4618 4618 3542 4358 5192 5573 

15' 0" (4572) 5129 5129 5129 4123 4921 5875 6194 

16' 0" (4877) 5604 5604 5604 4904 5399 6462 6794 



Traditional Sectional 

TRENT WARWICK BARLOW DERWENT 

7' 0" (2134) 4861 3894 3894 4747 

8' 0" (2438) 5346 4165 4165 5308 

9' 0" (2742) 5772 4747 4747 5620 

10' 0" (3048) 6392 5251 5251 6161 

11' 0" (3353) 6733 5890 5890 6586 

12' 0" (3658) 7420 6703 6703 7072 

13' 0" (3952) 7943 7246 7246 7787 

14' 0" (4267) 8911 7592 7592 8135 

15' 0" (4572) 9512 8598 8598 9162 

16' 0" (4877)  10169 8948 8948 10015 

17' 0" (5182) 11003 9784 9784 10712 

18' 0" (5487) 11602 10655 10655 11234 

YORK BAMFORD HASSOP BRAD WELL 

7' 0" (2134) 5044 4457 4457 3683 

8' 0" (2438) 5636 4901 4901 3853 

9' 0" (2742) 5870 5308 5308 4165 

10' 0" (3048) 6488 5870 5870 4590 

11' 0" (3353) 7088 6838 6838 5231 

12' 0" (3658) 7808 7246 7246 5909 

13' 0" (3952) 8135 7710 7710 6373 

14' 0" (4267) 9200 8369 8369 6877 

15' 0" (4572) 9704 9162 9162 7476 

16' 0" (4877) 10712 9802 9802 7825

17' 0" (5182) 11989 10944 10944 8562 

18' 0" (5487) 12958 11776 11776 9182 

NOTE. All Sectional door prices are for made to measure sizes any height up to 7ft (2134) 
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Special heights are available over 7ft (2134) up to 10ft (3048) please add 10% per 12" (300mm) to price list 

Included in price 70mm low-headroom gear, fully finished, 

Locking is optional £69.00 

Colour Options 
The colours below are for the Factory fully finishing option which will give the door a hard satin long lasting finish 

that could last up to 5-7 years before recoating (depending on position and location of door) 

Light Oak Medium 

Oak 

Golden 

Oak 

Dark Oak Mahogany Rosewood Teak Ebony Walnut 

Note; Due to Cedar natural shading and colouring such colours will vary. Photographic and printing processes make it impossible to 

guarantee colours from this brochure, and are intended as a guide only. We would therefore advise you to ask for actual colour samples. 

Factory Fully Finishing 

Our standard colours as above 

White and grey primed 

RAL/BS colour ranges 

Doors up to 9ft 

149.00 

217.00 

363.00 

Doors from 9ft to 18ft 

293.00 

432.00 

725.00 

NB. Ebony/Black priced as RAL 9005 not included in our standard colours. 

Frames up to 9ft 

62.00 

89.00 

121.00 

Frames from 9ft to 18ft 

84.00 

133.00 

158.00 








